234 Annual

Corrales Art Studio Tour

September 11 & 12, 2021 &%*"i,t;e'm&_yfé&
10:00 am. — 5:00 p.m. & ettty "@ &
a8 8
CorralesArtStudioTour.com i%- s%»g,‘?ﬁ‘
%—-.. ove 25



Alphabetic List of Artists

Artist Venue #  Artistic Medium
Chip & Linda Babb.........ccccoeervuunee. (- Jewelry Non Precious, Digital Art
Laura Balombini 31... Mixed Media
Corky Baron...... 3. Mixed Media
Michael Baron..........cccccceeceeeeeueenne P I Mixed Media
Kevin Black........ 25... Photography
Maggie Y Robinson 18 Qil Painting
Elaine Bolz....... 8. Ceramics, Sculpture
Bosque Gallery 0] Misc.
John Boyes...... 14 Painting
Linda Boyes..... 14 Glass
Lynda Burch.. pZ Painting
Barbara Burzillo 30. Sculpture
Candace Cavellier 2 Painting
Barbara Clark 9 Painting
Sandra Corless 6. Digital Art
Christiane Couvert 29 Ceramics
Diane Cutter. 20 Printmaking
Linda Dillenback 23. Painting
Amy M. Ditto pZ Digital Art
Ken Duckert.. 12 Photography
Susan Erling.... 9. Paper Sculpture
Denise Elvrum 24 Glass
Rex Funk........... 27 Sculpture
Myra Gadson.. 12 Jewelry
Terri Garcia.... 11 Jewelry
Doreen Garten 5. Jewelry Precious
Renée Brainard Gentz 22 Fiber
Tricia George .6 Drawings
Cherrymae Golston..........cccc.uu.... 11 Ceramics Fiber
Roger Green .23 Painting
Karla Hackman .29 Jewelry Precious
Gail Grambling Harrison............ 1N PO Glass
Terri Helmer w22 Jewelry Non Precious
D.L. Horton ....20 Fused Glass
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Alphabetic List of Artists

Artist Venue # Artistic Medium
Elizabeth Huffman .........ccccceeeuuece. 5 Ceramics

Paul Knight........cceeevivereneenernsionnns 13 Jewelry Precious

Fran KruKar..........ccoeceeeeenecnsceeseennees 5 Watercolor

Urey Lemen .19 Photography

Victoria Mauldin w29 Painting

Bonnie Mitisek........coccveureeuecnne. 31 Pastels

Sandra Moench .28 Ceramics

Rita Noe.. w15 Miscellaneous

Jenn NOEL.....ereeereenrserseisenens 5 Ceramics

Sharon Patrick w22 Sculpture

Lynne Pomeranz .26 Photography

Sue Ellen Rael......ccccovveeveeneernecunnce. 7 Painting

Martha Rajkay .23 Painting

Leah Henriquez Ready.............. 20 Jewelry Non Precious
Liz RODErtS ....oveeeeeeernceneenecnecnnne 12 Ceramics

Barbara Rosen..........cccccoveeevevrnnenn. L [ T— Jewelry Non Precious
Sharon Rutherford....................... 22 e Painting

[DE1VZISY:1 o o J o 13 Sculpture

Cristina Sanchez.........cccccevuunn... {0 — Sculpture

Peggy Schey .......cceeenreeneenecnnn. 150 Painting Watercolor
Mickie Sharp......ccccoeevevveevereneenee 4. Sculpture

Tricia SImMMONS .....ovvvevevrrrerrernnens T Mixed Media, Jewelry Precious
RiCK SNOW ..c.oueeeeeeirceneeeenecnnne 24.......... Ceramics

Emily Spykman 6 Jewelry Non Precious
Ivana Starcevic 5 Painting

Greta Stockebrand........c.ccoouu.... 3T Painting Abstract
Gale Sutton-Barbere................... 19 Photography

Chris Turri 30 .Sculpture

Gina Voelker Bobrowski.............. | [ Pottery and Sculpture
Ken Wallace . 6 Photography

Jeff Warren 6 .Painting

Krysteen Waszak .........ccoceevereereennes L S Painting

Juan Wijngaard . 17 Painting, Printmaking
Beth Waldron Yuhas.................... 25 Painting
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Gina Voelker Bobrowski
Pottery and Sculpture

14 Sylvia Lane
gmvbobrowski@unm.edu

corralessocietyofartists.org/artist/bo-
browski-gina-voelker/

505-292-2624

Candace Cavellier
Painting
214 Andrews Ln

cdcavellier@hotmail.com
http://cdcavellier.wix.com/finearts
505-259-4888

Corky Baron
Mixed Media
4 Huff Rd

fatboybaron@msn.com
505 985-1090

Krysteen Waszak
Painting

4313 Corrales Rd (Corrales Realty)

krysteenw@comcast.net
www.krysteenwaszak.com
505-250-0455

Doreen Garten

Jewelry Precious
716 West La Entrada

doreen@JewelryByJames.com
www.JewelrybyJames.com
505-414-1588

Fran Krukar

Watercolor

716 West La Entrada

fran@krukar.com
Facebook Fran Krukar Watercolors
505-292-3917

Elizabeth Huffman
Ceramics

716 West La Entrada
59lizzard@gmail.com
www.yuccaartgallery.com
505-299-0574

Ivana Starcevic
Painting
716 West La Entrada

ivanastudio55@gmail.com
www.ivanastudio.com
505-554-4091




Jenn Noel
Ceramics
716 West La Entrada

jenn@nmnoels.com
www.temperedearthpottery.com
505-417-0418

Jeff Warren
Painting
4436 Corrales Rd

jkwarren@aol.com
www.jeffwarrenartist.com
505-407-7800

Chip & Linda Babb
Jewelry Non Precious, Digital Art

4436 Corrales Rd

chipbabb@gmail.com
http://www.lindarae.com
505 228-5225

Emily Spykman
Jewelry Non Precious

4436 Corrales Rd

studio@clementineco.com
www.clementineco.com
603-801-5732

Sandra Corless
Digital Art
4436 Corrales Rd

scorless@att.net
scorlessphotoart.com
505-263-7778

Tricia George
Drawings
4436 Corrales Rd

tricia.george11@gmail.com
www.fineartforkidz.com
www.triciageorge.com

415 577-5595

Ken Wallace
Photography
4436 Corrales Rd

wallacedesign@msn.com
www.photo4walls.com
505-264-2041

Sue Ellen Rael
Painting
453 Mockingbird Lane

srael32625@aol.com
505-898-0754




Elaine Bolz
Ceramics, Sculpture

4685 Corrales Rd
claywork1@earthlink.net
www.Claywork.com
505-898-8822

Barbara Clark
Painting
Corrales Fine Arts

4685 Corrales Rd

countbeans@msn.com
www.BarbClarkFineArt.com
505-818-7919

Susan Erling
Paper Sculpture
Corrales Fine Arts
4685 Corrales Rd

suntz@mac.com
505-263-1113

Bosque Gallery
Miscellaneous Art
4685 Corrales Rd

art@corralesbosquegallery.com
www.corralesbosquegallery.com
505-898-7203

Cherrymae Golston
Ceramics, Fiber

Glimmer Glass Art Works
4686 Corrales Rd

cherrymaeg@gmail.com
646-623-8161

Gail Grambling Harrison

Glass

Glimmer Glass Art Works
4686 Corrales Rd

gailgramblingharrison@gmail.com

505-249-4592

Terri Garcia

Jewelry

Glimmer Glass Art Works
4686 Corrales Rd

garciaterri85@gmail.com
TerriGarciaDesigns.etsy.com
608-576-3108

Tricia Simmons

Mixed Media, Jewelry Precious
Glimmer Glass Art Works
4686 Corrales Rd

wildlilystudio@aol.com
www.WildLilyArtStudio.com
630-292-4711




Ken Duckert
Photography

567 Camino de Lucia
kenduckert91@gmail.com
kenduckertphotography.com
505-369-1012

Myra Gadson
Jewelry

567 Camino de Lucia
mypuravida@comcast.net

Facebook:Jewelry@ tierra y luz studio

505-270-3609

Liz Roberts

Ceramics

567 Camino de Lucia

lizrobertspottery@gmail.com
LizRoberts.Art
505-615-6866

Dave Sabo
Sculpture

893 Camino de Lucia

desert.dawg.art@gmail.com
801-879-8688

Paul Knight

Jewelry Precious

893 Camino de Lucia

artbypaulknight@gmail.com
505-321-9631

John Boyes
Painting

Acequia Vineyards & Winery
240 Reclining Acres Rd

Johnb@swcp.com
505-259-6510

Linda Boyes

Glass
Acequia Vineyards & Winery
240 Reclining Acres Rd

sandiahappyhiker@aol.com
505-604-9327

Peggy Schey
Watercolor Painting

Pasando Tiempo Winery

277 Dandelion Rd
peggyschey@hotmail.com
Southwest Watercolors on FB page
303-250-8694
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Rita Noe
Miscellaneous

Pasando Tiempo Winery
277 Dandelion Rd

bravewalker15@gmail.com

etsy.com/your/shops/woodenitbeloverly

505-990-9394

Barbara Rosen

Jewelry Non Precious

857 Mission Valley Rd

urban.gypsy60@gmail.com
301-351-3303

Juan Wijngaard
Painting, Printmaking
53 Camino Los Milagros
juan@juanwijngaard.com

www.juanwijngaard.com
505- 553-5946

Maggie Y Robinson
Oil Painting
409 Camino Hermosa

maggieyrobinson@gmail.com
www.maggieyrobinson.com
505-463-6464

Gale Sutton-Barbere
Photography
822 Calle de Blas

gwindDancer@yahoo.com
505-897-1462

Urey Lemen
Photography
822 Calle de Blas

ublemen@swcp.com
www.ureylemenphoto.com
505-331-9115

Diane Cutter

Printmaking
1200 Sagebrush Dr

cutterstudio@yahoo.com
www.dianecutter.com
505-717-1233

D.L. Horton
Fused Glass
1200 Sagebrush Dr

ziadreamsglass@gmail.com
www.facebook/ZiaDreamsLLC
505 228-7281
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Leah Henriquez Ready
Jewelry Non Precious

1200 Sagebrush Dr

Iready1360@gmail.com
www.leahreadydesigns.com
505-821-7283

Michael Baron
Mixed Media
1496 Sagebrush Dr

michael@artofdowel.com
www.artofdowel.com
505-843-7279

Renée Brainard Gentz
Fiber

122 Marthe Ct

rbgentz@gmail.com
www.rbgentz.com
505-242-5703

Sharon Patrick

Sculpture
122 Marthe Ct

sharondesign@msn.com
505-891-8247

Sharon Rutherford
Painting

122 Martha Ct
r.k.rutherford@gmail.com

sharonrutherfordfineart.com
505-717-5245

Terri Helmer

Jewelry Non Precious
122 Martha Ct

terrihelmer@msn.com
505-866-0578

Linda Dillenback
Painting
118 Camino Rayo del Sol

lindabird44@hotmail.com
505-899-5264

Martha Rajkay
Painting
118 Camino Rayo del Sol

rajkay1@comcast.net
www.martharajkay.com
505-205-6463




Roger Green

Painting

118 Camino Rayo del Sol
rgreen512@aol.com

www.rogergreenart.com
505-856-4058

Lynda Burch
Painting

324 Camino de la Tierra
lynda@lyndaburch.com

www.lyndaburch.com
505-856-0195

Denise Elvrum

Glass

324 Camino de laTierra
glass.fiber1@gmail.com
www.desertglassdesigns.com
505-404-8695

Mickie Sharp

Sculpture

324 Camino de laTierra
mickie@sharpworks.net
505-896-6224

Rick Snow
Ceramics

324 Camino de laTierra
rsnowcsa@gmail.com
505-350-7084

Amy M. Ditto
Digital Art

324 Camino de la Tierra

amy@ghostwolf.design
www.amyditto.com
505-933-9698

Beth Waldron Yuhas
Painting
415 Camino de laTierra

beth@bethwaldronphotography.com

406-241-9884

Kevin Black
Photography

415 Camino de la Tierra
kevin@blackinc.net

www.blackinc.net
215-592-0830




Lynne Pomeranz
Photography
102 Carey Rd

lynne@lynnepomeranz.com
www.LynnePomeranz.com
505-238-2299

Rex Funk

Sculpture
121 Carey Rd

Rexsmail@yahoo.com
505-401-1414

Sandra Moench

Ceramics
100 Doolittle Rd

altacruz@earthlink.net
www.altacruz.com
505-263-9624

Christiane Couvert

Ceramics
154 Anya Rd

christianecouvert@gmail.com

www.BelgianCeramics.com
505-313-6512

Karla Hackman

Jewelry Precious
154 Anya Rd

karlahackman@gmail.com
https://www.karlahackman.com
505-716-1782

Victoria Mauldin
Painting
154 Anya Rd

vmauldinart@gmail.com
www.vmauldinart.com
575-937-7250

Barbara Burzillo

Sculpture
144 Mikaela Rd

bbcarl@aol.com
www.barbaraburzillo.com
505-228-3199

Chris Turri
Sculpture
144 Mikaela Rd

chris@christurriart.com
www.christurriart.com
575-430-4231




Cristina Sanchez

Sculpture
144 Mikaela Rd

cristinasculpture@gmail.com
www.cristinasanchezart.com
505-492-3170

Bonnie Mitisek

Pastels

117 Richard Rd

pastelartist.67@gmail.com
BonnieMitisek.com
505-301-5222

Laura Balombini
Mixed Media

117 Richard Rd

redpaintstudioart@gmail.com
www.lbalombini.com
207-266-9634

Greta Stockebrand
Abstract Painting
117 Richard Rd

g.stockebrand@gmail.com

stockebrandstudios.com
505-203-7630
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Amazing Properties

Bay Equity Home Loans - Chris Krupar

Cover
Blades Bistro

Coldwell Banker - Gail Maduena

Cover
D Patterson Roth

Denise Elvrum

Designs in 3/4 Time

Edward Jones Investment - Lucas Romero
Homes By Hostetler Inc.

Integrity Orthotics

JG Maduena Homes

Cover
Johanna Pickel, LLC

KUPR

La Puerta Real Estate Services LLC - Porter Dees
La Puerta Real Estate Services LLC - Jennise Phillips

Placitas Artists Series

Placitas Café

Placitas Dental

Placitas Garden Tour

Platinum Properties & Investments - Mark Puckett

Positive Energy Solar
Rock Hill Electric

Sandi Pressley.

Sodeco Modern Water Systems

Solamente Natural Plaster

Take a Paws

Tesuque Stucco Company, LLC

The Merc
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